
MODEL FEATURES DIMENSIONS WEIGHT SPEEDELECTRIC
MANUAL

RD-232
CONNECT

No2,00010kg
(22 lbs.)

8.5kg
(18 lbs.)

8kg
(18 lbs.)

7.5kg
(17 lbs.)

8kg
(18 lbs.)

8.5kg
(18 lbs.)

6.5kg
(15 lbs.)

4.5kg
(10 lbs.)

5.7kg
(13 lbs.)

8kg
(18 lbs.)

8kg
(18 lbs.)

2,000

250

1,200

1,500

200-2,000

200-2,000

1,500

1,500

1,200

600
1,000
1,500

No

No

No

No

No

No

No

No

No

Yes

320x265x375mm
(13x11x15)

165x225x320mm
(7x9x13)

240x250x200
(9.75x10x6.5)

275x200x200mm
(11x8x8)

275x200x200mm
(11x8x8)

275x200x200mm
(11x8x8)

275x200x200mm
(11x8x8)

275x200x200mm
(11x8x8)

270x250x195mm
(11x10x8)

210x280x290mm
(8x11x12)

210x280x290mm
(8x11x12)

ELECTRIC

ELECTRIC

ELECTRIC

ELECTRIC

ELECTRIC

ELECTRIC

MANUAL

MANUAL

ELECTRIC
or MANUAL

ELECTRIC
or MANUAL

ELECTRIC
or MANUAL

Electric Coin Counter/Sorter
Stationary o�-Sort Coin Counter/
Sorter - LED Display, Sorts, Wraps, 
Bags, Electronically Veri�es, Auto
Hopper with 5,000 coin capacity.

Compact and Portable Manual
or Electric Coin Counter/Sorter

Portable o�-Sort Counter/Sorter-LED
Display, Sorts, Wraps, Bags, Electron-
ically Veri�es, built-in carray handle.

Portable Electric Counter/Sorter
Sorts/Counts Coins into Individual
Drawers. Displays Total Coins, 
Monetary Value and Denomina-
tions through a Digital Display.

Compact and Portable Manual
or Electric Coin COunter/ Sorter

Manual and Electric Coin Counter
with Plastic case. Compact and 
Portable with six Auto Stops.

Compact and Portable
Manual or Electric Coin Counter

Manual and Electric Coin Counter
with Steel Case. Compact and 
Portable with Six Auto Stops.

Compact and Portable
Manual Coin Counter

Compact and Portable
Manual Coin Counter

Compact and Portable
Manual Coin Counter

High Speed Intelligent
Banknote Counter

Full Range High Speed
Currency Counter

Full Range High Speed Currency
Counter w/ Counterfeit Detector

Manual Coin Counter with Steel 
Case. Compact and Portable with 
Six Auto Stops.

Manual Coin Counter with Plastic
Case. Compact and Portable with 
Six Auto Stops.

Manual Coin Counter with Plastic
Case. Compact and Portable with 
Six Auto Stops.

High speed, maximum versatility
with advanced functions.

Heavy duty counter-top model for
high speed (1,500 bills per minute)
high volume applications.

Heavy duty counter-top model for
high speed, high volume applica-
tions with counterfeit detector
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